PART NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL
] A1484 FIFE PLUG 1.5 MPT BLK PIFE CASTIRON 1
2 27205 FIFE PLUG 125 NPT CASTIRON 1
3 25666 HOUSING DUCTILE IROM 1
4 22655 HEX JAM NUT 5/8-18 304 STAIMLESS STEEL 1
5 25910 IMPELLER CASTIRON 1
& 27166 DRIVE SLEEVE 303 STAINLESS STEEL 1
7 31518 GASKET 032Xé GARLOCK 1
a 21241 STUD 3/B-16%1.63 304 STAIMLESS STEEL 3
g 21286 LOCEWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 304 STAIMLESS STEEL 10
10 21264 HEXNUT 3/8-14 304 STAIMLESS STEEL 3
N 1259 CAPSCREW 3/8-16%175 STEEL 4
12 25160 ADAPTOR DUCTILE IRON 1
13 21183 MAME PLATE ALUMINUA 1
14 21122 DRIVE SCREW STAINLESS STEEL 2
15 30583 ELECTRIC MOTOR TEFC 1
15 21585 FIPE PLUG 1/8 NPT 7Fs 3
17 29165 GASKET GARLOCK 3
18 25154 ISOLATOR cG 3
17 25230 O-RING 1.3011D X 070 VITON 1
a0 25164 SEAL ASSEMBLY CAR/SIC 1
21 259765 WASHER FLAT S0X.327X.073 STEEL 3
3 29178 CAPSCREW 5/15-18%2.0 STEEL 3
35 25162 HOUSING SEAL DUCTILE IRON 1
B4 25167 LIFSEAL VITON 1
25 29164 CLAMP FAN DUCTILE IRON 1
25 33417 SET SCREW 1/4-28X1/2 STEEL 1
27 33273 SHIELD 7Fs 1
28 33810 CAPSCREW 1/4-20X1 .75 IFs 1
27 27261 WASHER STEEL 2
30 21241 HEXNLUT 17420 304 STAIMLESS STEEL 1
: | s crmse o MP PUMPS, INC.
= !m;&: :ﬁ% | FRASER, MICHIGAN 48024, .54
BeOiE: TIES QTAMTNG CRIPRED, MROMERTE o ANCULAR Dk = i Fris AAATERLAL SPEDS
= c | | cowrsonr [FTERRIEL [ T
I«DSIN‘.‘.‘E;!!GWEIMWI‘:EC.R B | r=re L i AneEnG
i T » __ N P HTOBORMP D-3-2 5560 SIVEDHZ 5.9 HD 30588




